Road, Bhayli, Vadodara,

Gujarat-391410,Dist.

Vadodara, Gujarat State.

3. Priyank Mahendrabhai Shah Age 40 20/B, Jaldhara Society, Opp.

T. B. Hospital, Gotri Road,

Vadodara-390021, Gujarat

State

Who shall hereafter be known as Trustees. We have given Rs.1001/-

Amount Rupees One Thousand One Rupees Only from first party to them to

execute the purposes personalize as stated below and These Trustees undertake

to pay the amount as well as the amount hereafter to be received as directed in

the rules mentioned below. SD/-

Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-